No. C 187707

Return to:

Due no later than Jun 30, 2018

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form KATHERINE P DAWES

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1018 EEST

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

FRIENDS OF PHILLIPS FARM, INC.
KATHERINE P DAWES

MOSCOW ID 83843-8384

1018 EEST

MOSCOW ID 83843-3228 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR DEBBIE KADLEC 1109 SLONAKER DR. MOSCOW
DIRECTOR DIANE NOEL 1021 MCBRIDE RD. POTLATCH
DIRECTOR TIM STEURY 1021 MCBRIDE RD. POTLATCH
VICE PRESIDENT KATHERINE P DAWES 1018 EEST MOSCOW
DIRECTOR LEE ANNE EARECKSON 1263 FOUR MILE ROAD VIOLA
TREASURER GAIL COCHRAN 520 EBST MOSCOW
DIRECTOR KIMBERLY GREEN 707 BST MOSCOW
DIRECTOR EVA STRAND 912 LEWIS ST MOSCOW
SECRETARY JODI GARTON MCCLORY 203 N. BLAINE MOSCOW
PRESIDENT MARTHA LOVETT 321 N ADAMS ST MOSCOW

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83845

83855

83855

83843-3228
83872-9713
83843-2764
83843-3201
83843-3832
83843-3621
83843-2740

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 187707

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Katherine P. Dawes
Name (type or print): Katherine P. Dawes

Date: 04/24/2018

Title: Vice President

Processed 04/24/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




