No. <b>C 187707</b>		Due no later than Jun 30, 2018		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  FRIENDS OF PHILLIPS FARM, INC.  KATHERINE P DAWES  1018 E E ST  MOSCOW ID 83843-3228		KATHERINE I 1018 E E ST MOSCOW ID	KATHERINE P DAWES			
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
<ol><li>Corporations: Enter N</li></ol>	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of Pro	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Trea	surer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	DEBBIE KADLEC		1109 SLONAKER DR.	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83845	
DIRECTOR	DIANE NOEL		1021 MCBRIDE RD.	POTLATCH	ID	USA	83855	
DIRECTOR	TIM STEURY		1021 MCBRIDE RD.	POTLATCH	ID	USA	83855	
VICE PRESIDENT	KATHERINE P DAWES		1018 E E ST	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843-3228	
DIRECTOR	LEE ANNE EARECKSON		1263 FOUR MILE ROAD	VIOLA	ID	USA	83872-9713	
TREASURER	GAIL COCHRAN		520 E B ST	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843-2764	
DIRECTOR	KIMBERLY GREEN		707 B ST	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843-3201	
DIRECTOR	EVA STRAND		912 LEWIS ST	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843-3832	
SECRETARY	JODI GARTON MCCLORY		203 N. BLAINE	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843-3621	
PRESIDENT	MARTHA LO	VETT	321 N ADAMS ST	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843-2740	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report n						
ID		Signature: Katherine P. Dawes			Date: 04/24/2018			
C 187707		Name (type or print): Katherine P. Dawes			Title: Vice President			
Processed 04/24/2018		* Electronically prov	vided signatures are accepted as origin	al signatures.				